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Softesse Sparkle Extra Large Kitchen Towels

—KIT-3004
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Multi-use KitchemTawel
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Extra Large Towels with a Sparkling Clean Finish

Crafted Perfect for tackling large spills and leaving surfaces spotless
ensuring premium performance at a competitive price. with advanced
technology, features a triple-ply design for maximum durability.
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We are proud to offer FSC® certified products that support Q =

responsible forestry for protecting both our planet and people. ‘\ \m
The Forest Stewardship Council®(FSC) system ensures h_)

sustainable sourcing practices that protect our natural FSC gReTsforau
environment for future generations. Forest Stewardship Council®
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Softesse Sparkle Extra Large Kitchen Towels - KIT-3004
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Technical

Specifications

Delivery Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Transport Unit Per Layer
Layer Per Pallet

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Volume (dm3)

All above values are approximate with tolerance c

Roll/Sheet Width (mm)

275
Sheet Lenght (mm)

240

Ply
3

Consumer Units
(Pack)

5027908312504
Plastic

3 (Rolls)

275
405
135

15

Roll Diameter (mm)
135

Number of Sheets
76

Fragrance

NO

Transport Units
(Case)

5027908312610
Plastic

4 (Packs)

275
405
540

60.14

Softesse Sparkle Extra Large Kitchen Towels - KIT-3004

Core Inner Diameter (mm)

48

Quality

WHITE- VIRGIN

Pallet
(PAL)

48 (Cases)
6

8

2,375
1,200
1,000

2.85 (m3)
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