

Softesse Sparkle Extra Large Kitchen Towels

-KIT-3004









- Extra Large Towels with a Sparkling Clean Finish
- ② Crafted Perfect for tackling large spills and leaving surfaces spotless ensuring premium performance at a competitive price. with advanced technology, features a triple-ply design for maximum durability.

We are proud to offer FSC® certified products that support responsible forestry for protecting both our planet and people. The Forest Stewardship Council®(FSC) system ensures sustainable sourcing practices that protect our natural environment for future generations.





Technical Specifications

Roll/Sheet Width (mm)

Sheet Lenght (mm)

275

240

Ply

3

135

Number of Sheets

Roll Diameter (mm)

76

Fragrance

NO

Core Inner Diameter (mm)

48

Quality

WHITE- VIRGIN

Delivery Data

		Consumer Units (Pack)	Transport Units (Case)	Pallet (PAL)
EA	N	5027908312504	5027908312610	
Pac	ckaging Material	Plastic	Plastic	
Pie	eces	3 (Rolls)	4 (Packs)	48 (Cases)
Tra	nnsport Unit Per Layer			6
Lay	yer Per Pallet			8
Hei	ight (mm)	275	275	2,375
Lei	ngth (mm)	405	405	1,200
Wie	dth (mm)	135	540	1,000
Vol	lume (dm3)	15	60.14	2.85 (m3)

All above values are approximate with tolerance of +-5%.